
First Name Last Name Mobile # Email

Eddie Atkins 757-871-5555 weatkins@cox.com

Gary Cleland 858-848-4030 g.l.cleland@gmail.com

Ray Cobis 775-843-8311 raycoreno@

Doug De Long 843-327-4625 dougdelong152@gmail.com

Juan Delgado 361-522-5944 delgado-juan@sbcglobal.net

Cole Drum 325-320-7515 coledrum74@gmail.com

Danny Epperly 757-870-1376

John Epps 509-366-0214 mncm@aol.com

Donald Fanelli 201-970-9961 dnfanelli@aol.com

Darryl Fox 716-940-6495 darr8f@yahoo.com

Ron Glasen 219-678-3228 searchcoil@hotmail.com

Joe Harris 580-530-0240 harry9949@hotmail.com

Scotty Helms 918-932-9499 scottyrexhelms@outlook.com

Beth Hudson 214-45044315 gunnerbh@gmail.com

Charles Humbard 843-425-9932 charleshumbard@gmail.com

John Loonam 757-817-1260 jfloonam33@gmail.com

Mac McKenzie

Ball Michael 405-570-4539 michaelrayball@yahoo.com

Nate Miranda 626-824-0727 gunnernate@yahoo.com

Donald Moody 321-223-5337 donmoody8@gmail.com

Robert Morrison 210-254-4060 carther1999@gmail.com

John Muessig 843-670-0144 muessigjohnlinda@gmail.com

Tom Reichard 717-679-5385 alohametom@yahoo.com

Gary Riggins 210-687-5318 gary.riggins@gmail.com

Densen Rivers 225-572-2846 hawgrunner52@aol.com

William Roberts 904-501-1567 roberts237@bellsouth.net

Warren Savage 619-249-2282 chiefskip@aol.com

Nicole Schine

Harold Shelton 904-351-9114 shelhr@hotmail.com

Robert Stancik 843-614-7943

Robert Stegge 210-860-3547 bob_stegge@yahoo.com
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